
RACE Dover Week# 13

Finish Position Last Year

POS Chg # TEAM OWNER POINTS BEHIND BEHIND AVG.

1 - 6 RMILLER 3246 LEADER NEXT 249.7

2 - 17 RJL 3108 138 138 239.1

3 - 13 DOUG 3108 138 0 239.1

4 - 5 JUST BECAUSE 3043 203 65 234.1

5 - 44 STEAMERS #1 2982 264 61 229.4

6 +1 39 C&C RACING 2951 295 31 227.0

7 -1 10 MBJ 2939 307 12 226.1

8 +1 35 BURNOUT 2936 310 3 225.8

9 -1 28 TOWWRT 2906 340 30 223.5

10 - 24 NO KAHNE NO GAIN 2906 340 0 223.5

11 +3 45 STEAMERS #2 2900 346 6 223.1

12 -1 11 DIVERS R US 2898 348 2 222.9

13 +2 14 BIKERBABE 2892 354 6 222.5

14 -2 25 LOW RYDER 2873 373 19 221.0

15 +1 7 MADDOG RACING 2859 387 14 219.9

16 -3 22 KRISTIN 2852 394 7 219.4

17 +4 23 MOMS BEST 2847 399 5 219.0

18 - 12 RING MY BELL 2845 401 2 218.8

19 +4 2 DJL 2845 401 0 218.8

20 - 43 LADYNBLACK 2835 411 10 218.1

21 +4 19 NESSA 2828 418 7 217.5

22 -5 8 G-FORCE 2826 420 2 217.4

23 -4 32 SAM 2824 422 2 217.2

24 - 26 DUSTY 2821 425 3 217.0

25 +8 30 JBERMT 2802 444 19 215.5

26 +3 34 JR'S LAST RIDE 2790 456 12 214.6

27 - 16 ROOKIE 2789 457 1 214.5

28 -6 9 BUMPER BANGER 2786 460 3 214.3

29 -3 37 KATTY SHACK 2781 465 5 213.9

30 +1 21 STONECOLDSETH 2765 481 16 212.7

31 -1 15 CUTNDRY#2 2762 484 3 212.5



32 +2 27 LUFTY 2758 488 4 212.2

33 -1 20 BELLA MIA 2735 511 23 210.4

34 -6 40 GARY'S BOSS 2734 512 1 210.3

35 - 29 DRIVEN 2 FLY FISH 2723 523 11 209.5

36 - 1 SMITTY 2689 557 34 206.8

37 - 33 BEWARE THE JOHNSON 2682 564 7 206.3

38 - 36 TRUMP YOU 2654 592 28 204.2

39 - 38 GREASY EASTY'S 2630 616 24 202.3

40 +2 47 IRONHEAD 2610 636 20 200.8

41 -1 18 HARRINGTON 2602 644 8 200.2

42 -1 31 SASSY 2573 673 29 197.9

43 +4 3 K 2518 728 55 193.7

44 +1 46 HARLEY 2503 743 15 192.5

45 -2 4 SPINNIN' THE WHEELS 2502 744 1 192.5

46 -2 41 WATERFORD BILL 2494 752 8 191.8

47 -1 42 ROCK THE HOUSE 2472 774 22 190.2


